
P7 Non Qual  

Rider Horse Club Score Coll %

Sue Avis-Ainsworth Du Coeur De La Lionne East Clwyd 132 54 66.00

Wendy Harries Strachey Hanna SDRC 130.5 53 65.25

Jo Latham Goalderin Weaver 129.5 51 64.75

Jill Barrell Commanche Bouncer East Clwyd 126.5 51 63.25

Kate Varley McGinty SDRC 124.5 51 62.25

Christine Mullarkey Uncle Monty East Clwyd 124 50 62.00

Sally Filby Galway Artic Fox ECCTG W

Elementary 42 NQ  

Rider Horse Club

Lucy Vicars Kiltealy Kinda Cool East Clwyd

Jennie Swann Noble Star Barr Kennaa

Prelim 14  Senior  

Rider Horse Club

Laura Von De Fecht Chevalian KC East Clwyd 201.5 80 77.5

Jo Glover Correal Sammy ECCTG 186.5 72 71.73

Claire Whitfield  Cipollino Delamere Pines 186 73 71.54

Lynn Bird    High Ho’s Darling Darcy VVRC 185 71 71.15

Sam Wallbanks Top Rock Billy Bear Weaver Equestrian RC 183.5 71 70.58

Hannah Lake  Noble Quiet Man Dolfor RC 183 73 70.38

Rachel Scales  Silver Fern NZ Nantwich T1 183 70 70.38

Sara Le-Grys  Pebbly Super Nova Nantwich T2 181.5 72 69.81 8

Kate Varley McGinty SDRC 180.5 71 69.42

Jackie Moule Molly Weaver Yellow 180 70 69.23

Alice Newby Garthfach Yankee Doodle VVRC 180 70 69.23

Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond Nantwich 179 70 68.85

Sue Avis-Ainsworth Du CoeurDe La Lionne East  Clwyd Rubys 179 69 68.85

Abbey Rimmer  TK Apache East Clwyd 178 67 68.46



Katie Holden  Beseekas Sunitas Lad Delamere F 177.5 70 68.27

Maggie Evans Shannonside Trigger Dolfor RC 176 70 67.69

Faye Reid  Lostock Kiss and Tell East Clwyd Sapphires 176 69 67.69

Christine Mullarkey Uncle Monty East Clwyd 176 68 67.69

Sarah Ceen  Caerioni Dum Dum Diddle East Clwyd Diamonds 175.5 70 67.50

Katie Kimber Match Made in Heaven SDRC 175 69 67.31

Lisa Powell Flash Weaver Blue 175 69 67.31

Rebecca Burton  Frankie Dolfor RC 173.5 67 66.73

Sarah Evans Kohinoors gift East Clwyd 172 69 66.15

Jude Shaw Doogarrys Prince SDRC 172 69 66.15

Bridie Welsh Kendy - P Delamere Oaks 171.5 68 65.96

Jessica Colister  Roosevelt Kennaa RC 170.5 68 65.58

Jordan Webb Llanidan Treasure Weaver 170.5 67 65.58

Emma L Butler Loki God of Mischief Weaver Equestrian RC 169 69 65.00

Emma Saul Quadriga III Ch Dolfor RC 169 65 65.00

Steph Craney Beauty F&D 169 64 65.00

Jo Latham Goalderin Weaver Red 164.5 67 63.27

Tracy Hope Jezzabel Weaver W

Novice 27  Senior  

Rider Horse

 

Amy Bevans Annas Delight Weaver 224.5 66 80.18

Megan Jenks Tynycwn Candy Weaver 206 59 73.57

Gill Toogood   First Class Lady East Clwyd 202 58 72.14

Abbey Rimmer TK Apache East Clwyd Diamonds 197.5 57 70.54

Mel Parks  Harthill Miller Nantwich T1 192.5 55 68.75

Sally Hudson Lund Donna Weaver 190.5 55 68.04

Carrie Childs  PINES All On Deck Delamere Forest 189 53 67.5

Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond Nantwich T2 187 53 66.79

Jessica Collister  Roosevelt Kennaa 186.5 54 66.61

Amanda Lyne Nadal VH Kappelhof Z Delamere Forest 184 53 65.71

Lucy Davies  Rolio’s Reflection ECCTG 183.5 53 65.54



Rebecca Burton Frankie Dolfor RC 182 53 65.00

Kate Johnson OAKS Just Molly Delamere Forest 181.5 50 64.82

Rachel Scales  Silver Fern NZ Nantwich 179.5 52 64.11

Lara Cubley  SAPHIRES Mister Premier East Clwyd 163 45 58.21

Tracy Hope Jezzabel Weaver W

Wendy Harries  Strachey Hanna SDRC W

Jackie Mathieson RUBYS Vivendi East Clwyd W

Novice 34  Senior  

Rider Horse

 

Laura von derFecht Chevalian KC East Clwyd Sapphires 147.5 42 70.24 1

Chloe Beard  Lunds Rum Punch ECCTG 146 42 69.52 2

Amy Bevans Annas Delight Weaver 145 41.5 69.05 3

Rachel Andrews  Gonzo East Clwyd 144 40.5 68.57 4

Lorraine Simcox Ozzy Nantwich T1 143.5 42 68.33 5

Emma L Butler Loki God of Mischief (RSPCA Black Jack)Weaver Red 143 41.5 68.1 6

Amanda Lyne  Nadal VH Kappelhof Z Delamere Pines 142.5 41 67.86

Sam Wallbanks Top Rock Billy Bear Weaver Yellow 141 40.5 67.14

Anna Pryce Garthfach Tiger Bright Dolfor RC 140 40.5 66.67

Gill Toogood  First Class Lady East Clwyd Emeralds 140 40.5 66.67

Tish Baily  Finlows Rendezvous Nantwich T2 140 39.5 66.67

Katie Holden  Beseekas Sunitas Lad Delamere Oaks 139.5 40.5 66.43

Mel Parks  Harthill Miller Nantwich 139.5 40 66.43

Joanne Royle  Esperanza de Suerte East Clwyd Rubys 135 41 64.29

Andrea Parrish  Dream Sugar SDRC 134.5 40 64.05

Jill Barrell Commanche Bouncer East Clwyd Diamonds 115 34 54.76

Robyn Macaskill Tiloak Asian Weaver Blue W

Jennie Swann  Noble Star Barr Kennaa W

Jackie Mathieson  Vivendi East Clwyd W

Elementary 44 Senior  



Rider Horse

 

Isabelle Maughan  Santino Royal  Nantwich T1 181.5 59 72.60

Rachel Andrews  Gonzo East Clwyd Sapphires 172 55 68.80

Lorraine Simcox Ozzy Nantwich 170.5 55 68.20

Tracey Johnson  Captain Raphael SDRC 170.5 55 68.20

Hannah Briggs   Donbeg Grey SDRC 170 55 68.00

Susan Williams Tara Shadl Lady F&D 166 54 66.40

Lisa Cadman Pentaran Easter Gold Nantwich T2 135 54 66.00

Megan Jenks Tynycwn Candy Weaver Blue 164 54 65.60

Angelika Raith Crush Sow East Clwyd Emeralds 162.5 53 65.00

Maisie Sturge  Idol East Clwyd Rubys 162 54 64.80

Vicky Jackson   Talos SDRC 158 53 63.20

Jo Cook Glamis Lady Killer Weaver Yellow 157.5 52 63.00

Jennie Swann  Noble Star Barr Kennaa 156 50 62.40

Andrea Parrish  Dream Sugar SDRC 155 50 62.00

Steph Cameron The Cotswold Grey Weaver Red 153.5 53 61.40

Georgie Critchley Dassett Dakota Delamere Pines 153.5 52 61.40

Sue Higgins Safra Hassan Dolfor RC 153.5 51 61.40

Stella Woodward Cogans Girl Delamere Oaks 144.5 50 57.80

Gorgia Webb Pantheras Adonis East Clwyd Diamonds W

Novice 34 Senior  

Rider Horse

 

Laura von derFecht Chevalian KC East Clwyd Sapphires 147.5 42 70.24

Chloe Beard  Lunds Rum Punch ECCTG 146 42 69.52

Amy Bevans Annas Delight Weaver 145 41.5 69.05

Lorraine Simcox Ozzy Nantwich T1 143.5 42 68.33

Emma L Butler Loki God of Mischief (RSPCA Black Jack)Weaver Red 143 41.5 68.10

Amanda Lyne  Nadal VH Kappelhof Z Delamere Pines 142.5 41 67.86

Sam Wallbanks Top Rock Billy Bear Weaver Yellow 141 40.5 67.14

Gill Toogood  First Class Lady East Clwyd Emeralds 140 40.5(14) 66.67



Anna Pryce Garthfach Tiger Bright Dolfor RC 140 40.5(14) 66.67

Rachel Andrews  Gonzo East Clwyd 140 40.5(14) 66.67

Tish Baily  Finlows Rendezvous Nantwich T2 140 39.5 66.67

Katie Holden  Beseekas Sunitas Lad Delamere Oaks 139.5 40.5 66.43

Mel Parks  Harthill Miller Nantwich 139.5 40 66.43

Joanne Royle  Esperanza de Suerte East Clwyd Rubys 135 41 64.29

Andrea Parrish  Dream Sugar SDRC 134.5 40 64.05

Jill Barrell Commanche Bouncer East Clwyd Diamonds 115 34 54.76

Robyn Macaskill Tiloak Asian Weaver Blue W

Jennie Swann  Noble Star Barr Kennaa W

Jackie Mathieson  Vivendi East Clwyd W

Georgia Webb  Pantheras Adonis East Clwyd W

Novice  34 Junior  

Rider Horse

Mimi Jones  Mr Knockilree Conquistador Nantwich 146.5 42 69.76

Ellie Jones  Winnie DE Fontenel Nantwich 146 42.5 69.52

Lexi Brown Bailey Weaver 139.5 41 66.43

Novice 27 Junior  

Rider Horse

Izzy Coombes Abou Ben Adhem Weaver 186.5 63 66.61

Ellie Jones  Winnie De Fontenel Nantwich 180.5 52 64.46

Mimi Jones  Mr Knockilaree Conquisador Nantwich 196 56 70

Prelim 14  Junior  

Rider Horse

Maisie Jeffery  (I) Orchid's Yoica Nantwich 189 66 72.69

Lexi Brown Bailey Weaver 188.5 76 72.5

Laura Hale  (T) Lackagh Pride Nantwich 182.5 72 70.19

Immi Ward Ask Bob Weaver 181 70 69.62



Evie Cook  JanPete Goldilocks Weaver 164 66 63.08

Prelim 13  

Rider Horse Club

Izzy Coombes Abou Ben Adhem Weaver 178 69 74.17   

Immi Ward Ask Bob Weaver 172 69 71.67

Grace Evans Sequoia Vanentina Weaver 166 66 69.17

Maisie Jeffery Orchid's Yoica Nantwich 164 66 68.33

Senior Teams
East Clwyd Diamonds

Sarah Ceen  Caerioni Dum Dum Diddle 175.5 70 67.50 13

Abbey Rimmer TK Apache 197.5 57 70.54 2

Jill Barrell Commanche Bouncer 115 34 54.76 13

Gorgia Webb Pantheras Adonis WD

28 10th=

Weaver Red

Jo Latham Goalderin 164.5 67 63.27 20

Tracy Hope Jezzabel W

Emma L Butler Loki God of Mischief (RSPCA Black Jack) 143 41.5 68.1 4

Steph Cameron The Cotswold Grey 153.5 53 61.40 9

33 14th

Shrewsbury

Kate Varley McGinty 180.5 71 69.42 7

Wendy Harries  Strachey Hanna W

Andrea Parrish  Dream Sugar 134.5 40 64.05 12

Hannah Briggs   Donbeg Grey 170 55 68.00 3

22 7th

Dolfor

Maggie Evans Shannonside Trigger 176 70 67.69 11

Rebecca Burton Frankie 182 53 65.00 8

Anna Pryce Garthfach Tiger Bright 140 40.5 66.67 7



Sue Higgins Safra Hassan 153.5 51 61.40 9

24 9th

Nantwich T1

Rachel Scales  Silver Fern NZ 183 70 70.38 5

Mel Parks  Harthill Miller 192.5 55 68.75 3

Lorraine Simcox Ozzy 143.5 42 68.33 3

Isabelle Maughan  Santino Royal 181.5 59 72.60 1

7 1st

East Clwyd Rubys

Sue Avis-Ainsworth Du CoeurDe La Lionne 179 69 68.85 10

Jackie Mathieson Vivendi W

Joanne Royle  Esperanza de Suerte 135 41 64.29 11

Maisie Sturge  Idol 162 54 64.80 7

28 10th=

Delamere Oaks

Bridie Welsh Kendy - P 171.5 68 65.96 17

Kate Johnson Just Molly 181.5 50 64.82 9

Katie Holden  Beseekas Sunitas Lad 139.5 40.5 66.43 10

Stella Woodward Cogans Girl 144.5 50 57.80 12

31 13th

East Clwyd emeralds

Sarah Evans Kohinoors gift 172 69 66.15 15

Gill Toogood  First Class Lady 140 40.5 66.67 7

Angelika Raith Crush Sow 162.5 53 65.00 6

28 10th=

Nantwich T2

Sara Le-Grys  Pebbly Super Nova 181.5 72 69.81 6

Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond 187 53 66.79 6

Tish Baily  Finlows Rendezvous 140 39.5 66.67 7

Lisa Cadman Pentaran Easter Gold 135 54 66.00 4

16 6th

Weaver Blue



Lisa Powell Flash 175 69 67.31 14

Sally Hudson Lund Donna 190.5 55 68.04 4

Robyn Macaskill Tiloak Asian W

Megan Jenks Tynycwn Candy 164 54 65.60 5

23 8th

Delamere Pines

Claire Whitfield  Cipollino 186 73 71.54 3

Carrie Childs  All On Deck 189 53 67.5 5

Amanda Lyne  Nadal VH Kappelhof Z 142.5 41 67.86 5

Georgie Critchley Dassett Dakota 153.5 52 61.40 9

13 3rd

East Clwyd Sapphires

Faye Reid  Lostock Kiss and Tell 176 69 67.69 11

Lara Cubley  Mister Premier 163 45 58.21 10

Laura von derFecht Chevalian KC 147.5 42 70.24 1

Rachel Andrews  Gonzo 172 55 68.80 2

13 4th

Weaver Yellow

Jackie Moule Molly 180 70 69.23 8

Amy Bevans Annas Delight 224.5 66 80.18 1

Sam Wallbanks Top Rock Billy Bear 141 40.5 67.14 6

Jo Cook Glamis Lady Killer 157.5 52 63.00 8

15 5th

ECCTG

Jo Glover Correal Sammy 186.5 72 71.73 2

Lucy Davies Rolio’s Reflection 183.5 53 65.54 7

Chloe Beard  Lunds Rum Punch 146 42 69.52 2

11 2nd


